

In the Court of 4th Mu.M. Court, Cal
Present:
Smt. Kadambari Adhikari
J O Code No: W B 01282
Case No. Gr. 415 of 2024
CNR No. WBCS03-000465 2024

Dated. 05.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance , copy and charge.

Ld. A P P is present.

All the six accused are absent today by petition and prays for an adjournment on the ground stated therein.

Considered and Prayer is allowed as last chance

Fix. 03.12.2024 for appearance, copy and consideration of charge i.d. WA.

Municipal Magistrate
4thCourt, Calcutta.